
NASHVILLE RESULTS 2021 

 

 

COMPETITION 

 1st 2nd 3rd 

MINI SOLO 
#102 CALL ME PRINCESS-

THE NEXT STEP 
  

MINI DUO/TRIO 
#96 DO YOUR THING-

AMPA 
  

MINI SM.GROUP 
#107 HE LIVES IN ME-

AMPA 
  

MINI LG.GROUP 
#115 PLAY THAT SAX-

AMPA 
  

JUNIOR 
MODERN/CONT SOLO 

#137 WHISPER-RENNER 
DANCE CO 

  

JUNIOR JAZZ SOLO 
#111 BABY I’M A STAR-
JILLS STUDIO OF DANCE 

#106 FOREVER YOUR 
GIRL-DANCERS INC 

#118 I DON’T LIKE TO 
SHOW OFF-NS DANCE 

STUDIO 

JUNIOR LYRICAL SOLO 
#128 LOYAL BRAVE TRUE-

HEIDI KNIGHT SOD 

#113 ENCHANTED-
IMPERIUM HOUSE OF 

DANCE 

#105 PURE 
IMAGINATION-DANCERS 

INC 

JUNIOR OPEN SOLO 
#127 SKELETONS-HEIDI 

KNIGHT SOD 
  

JUNIOR HIP HOP SOLO 
#126 HAMILTON-HEIDI 

KNIGHT SOD 
  

JUNIOR DUO/TRIO 
#110 HIT THE ROAD JACK-

AMPA 
  

JUNIOR SM.GROUP 
#152 DO YOU LOVE ME-

NS DANCE STUDIO 
#142 AGNES WATER-

AMPA 
#143 IN TRANSITION-

AMPA 

JUNIOR LG.GROUP 
#101 JAILHOUSE ROCK-
JILLS STUDIO OF DANCE 

  

JUNIOR LINE 
#146 HAMMERTIME-

NORTH ALABAMA DANCE 
CENTER 

  

INTERMEDIATE 
MODERN/CONT SOLO 

#30 NO STRINGS 
ATTACHED-THE DANCE 

CO, INC 

#93 EPILOGUE-THE 
DIFFERENCE 

#54 LOVE HAS NO LIMITS-
JILLS STUDIO OF DANCE 

INTERMEDIATE JAZZ 
SOLO 

#18 IT’S ABOUT THAT 
WALK-HEIDI KNIGHT SOD 

  

INTERMEDIATE 
LYRICAL SOLO 

#53 HOW DOES A 
MOMENT LAST FOREVER-
JILLS STUDIO OF DANCE 

#64 THE LIVING PROOF-
IMPERIUM HOUSE OF 

DANCE 

#22 WEIGHTLESS-HEIDI 
KNIGHT SOD 

INTERMEDIATE OPEN 
SOLO 

#2 WITH HER-AMPA   



INTERMEDIATE 
MUSICAL THEATRE 

SOLO 

#19 THE MAD HATTER-
HEIDI KNIGHT SOD 

  

INTERMEDIATE TAP 
SOLO 

#38 BAD-NS DANCE 
STUDIO 

  

INTERMEDIATE HIP 
HOP SOLO 

#64.1 LEAN BACK-
IMPERIUM HOUSE OF 

DANCE 
  

INTERMEDIATE 
DUO/TRIO 

#139 TROUBLE-THE 
DANCE CO, INC 

  

INTERMEDIATE OPEN 
SM.GROUP 

#123 SHE’S MAGIC-
DANCE INC 

  

INTERMEDIATE 
MODERN/CONT 

SM.GROUP 

#133 A LITTLE MORE-
AMPA 

  

INTERMEDIATE JAZZ 
SM.GROUP 

#112 STATE OF SHOCK-
JILLS STUDIO OF DANCE 

  

INTERMEDIATE 
LYRICAL SM.GROUP 

#151 ALL I WANT-JILLS 
STUDIO OF DANCE 

  

INTERMEDIATE 
LG.GROUP 

#157 IT’S ABOUT THAT 
WALK-JILLS STUDIO OF 

DANCE 
  

INTERMEDIATE LINE 
#163 FOOTLOOSE-JILLS 

STUDIO OF DANCE 
  

TEEN MODERN/CONT 
SOLO 

#94 EVERYTHING 
EVAPORATE-THE 

DIFFERENCE 

#73 NET WORKS-
BOBBIE’S SCHOOL OF PA 

#88 CONCERTO-RENNER 
DANCE CO 

TEEN MUSICAL 
THEATRE SOLO 

#6 GREATEST STAR-AMPA   

TEEN BALLET/POINTE 
SOLO 

#32 SWAN LAKE-THE 
DANCE CO, INC 

  

TEEN ACRO SOLO 
#60 NATURE BOY-

DANCERS INC 
  

TEEN LYRICAL SOLO 
#47 WHERE’S MY LOVE-

NORTH ALABAMA DANCE 
CENTER 

#55 PIECE BY PIECE-JILLS 
STUDIO OF DANCE 

#91 BE THERE-THE VOID 
DANCE COMPLEX 

TEEN OPEN SOLO 
#65 IS THAT ALRIGHT-
IMPERIUM HOUSE OF 

DANCE 
  

TEEN DUO/TRIO 
#170 STUTTER-IMPERIUM 

HOUSE OF DANCE 
#176 GOT IT IN YOU-THE 

DANCE CO, INC 
#168 BARBIES-THE 

DANCE CO, INC 

TEEN SM.GROUP 
#201 WISH YOU WERE 

LONELY-NS DANCE 
STUDIO 

  

TEEN LG.GROUP 
#164 ONE MORE TIME-
JILLS STUDIO OF DANCE 

  

TEEN LINE 
#173 STAND UP-NORTH 

ALABAMA DANCE 
CENTER 

  



TEEN PRODUCTION 
#180 MEN IN BLACK-

NORTH ALABAMA DANCE 
CENTER 

  

SENIOR TAP SOLO 
#77 O CANTO-JULIANA’S 

ACADEMY OF DANCE 
  

SENIOR 
MODERN/CONT SOLO 

#70 A CLOSENESS-
IMPERIUM HOUSE OF 

DANCE 
#17 CIRCLES-AMPA 

#16 MOVING WORDS-
AMPA 

SENIOR JAZZ SOLO 
#81 LET IT BURN-

SOUTHERN SENSATIONS 
DANCE STUDIO 

  

SENIOR LYRICAL SOLO #11 AGAPE-AMPA 

#51 INCASE YOU DON’T 
LIVE FOREVER-NORTH 

ALABAMA DANCE 
CENTER 

#69 THE FACE-IMPERIUM 
HOUSE OF DANCE 

SENIOR OPEN SOLO 
#78 ALL MY FRIENDS-

JULIANA’S ACADEMY OF 
DANCE 

#25 ARE YOU THAT 
SOMEBODY-HEIDI 

KNIGHT SOD 

#82 A PALE-ACADEMY OF 
DANCE ARTS 

SENIOR DUO/TRIO #197 WONDER-AMPA 
#185 TO DIE FOR-

IMPERIUM HOUSE OF 
DANCE 

#183 SLIP-JULIANA’S 
ACADEMY OF DANCE 

SENIOR SM.GROUP 
#181 SYMPHONY-NORTH 

ALABAMA DANCE 
CENTER 

#207.1 WHOLE LIFE-
AMPA 

#190 MOURNING RAIN-
AMPA 

SENIOR LG.GROUP 
#187 TECHNOLOGIC-

NORTH ALABAMA DANCE 
CENTER 

#186 WHO YOU ARE-JILLS 
STUDIO OF DANCE 

#193 LOST-JILLS STUDIO 
OF DANCE 

SENIOR LINE 
#188 SHUT IT DOWN-

JILLS STUDIO OF DANCE 
  

SENIOR PRODUCTION 
#189 VOGUE-NORTH 

ALABAMA DANCE 
CENTER 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 OVERALL 
SOLO 

OVERALL 
DUO/TRIO 

OVERALL 
SM.GROUP 

OVERALL 
LG.GROUP 

OVERALL 
LINE/PRODUCTION 

MINI 
#102 CALL ME 
PRINCESS-THE 

NEXT STEP 

#96 DO YOUR 
THING-AMPA 

 
#115 PLAY THAT 

SAX-AMPA 
 

JUNIOR 
#111 BABY I’M A 

STAR-JILLS STUDIO 
OF DANCE 

#110 HIT THE 
ROAD JACK-AMPA 

 
#101 JAILHOUSE 

ROCK-JILLS STUDIO 
OF DANCE 

#146 HAMMERTIME-
NORTH ALABAMA 

DANCE CENTER 

INTERMEDIATE 
#30 NO STRINGS 
ATTACHED-THE 
DANCE CO, INC 

#139 TROUBLE-
THE DANCE CO, 

INC 

#112 STATE OF 
SHOCK-JILLS STUDIO 

OF DANCE 

#157 IT’S ABOUT 
THAT WALK-JILLS 

STUDIO OF DANCE 

#163 FOOTLOOSE-
JILLS STUDIO OF 

DANCE 

TEEN 
#94 EVERYTHING 
EVAPORATE-THE 

DIFFERENCE 

#170 STUTTER-
IMPERIUM HOUSE 

OF DANCE 

#201 WISH YOU 
WERE LONELY-NS 

DANCE STUDIO 

#164 ONE MORE 
TIME-JILLS STUDIO 

OF DANCE 

#173 STAND UP-
NORTH ALABAMA 

DANCE CENTER 

SENIOR 

#78 ALL MY 
FRIENDS-
JULIANA’S 

ACADEMY OF 
DANCE 

#197 WONDER-
AMPA 

 

#187 
TECHNOLOGIC-

NORTH ALABAMA 
DANCE CENTER 

#188 SHUT IT DOWN-
JILLS STUDIO OF 

DANCE 

 

 

 

 

MOST 
ENTERTAINING 

BEST 
COSTUME 

OUTSTANDING 
CHOREOGRAPHY 

BEST 
DIRECTION 

JUDGE’S 
CHOICE 

JUDGE’S 
CHOICE 

JUDGE’S 
CHOICE 

#135 BOOGIE 
WOOGIE BUGLE 
BOY-NS DANCE 

STUDIO 

#131 WALK 
THE 

DINOSAUR-
NORTH 

ALABAMA 
DANCE 
CENTER 

#100 A BEAUTIFUL 
TIME-AMPA 

#123 SHE’S 
MAGIC-

DANCERS INC 

#107 HE 
LIVES IN ME-

AMPA 

#121 SPACE 
JAM-NORTH 
ALABAMA 

DANCE CENTER 

#143 IN 
TRANSITION-

AMPA 

#166 QUEEN B-
NORTH ALABAMA 

DANCE CENTER 

#201 WISH 
YOU WERE 
LONELY-NS 

DANCE 
STUDIO 

#181 SYMPHONY-
NORTH ALABAMA 

DANCE CENTER 

#190 
MOURNING 
RAIN-AMPA 

#207.1 
WHOLE LIFE-

AMPA 

#206 MISSY-
NORTH 

ALABAMA 
DANCE CENTER 

#165 TRUST 
ME AGAIN-

JILLS STUDIO 
OF DANCE 

 

 



SCHOLARSHIPS 

 

MINIS: 

 
NATIONAL FINALS SCHOLARSHIP                               HOLLYWOOD VIBE SCHOLARSHIP 

Lilly Redding-Dancers Inc                                            Demi Davidson-North Alabama Dance Center 

Sonja Hillman-AMPA                                                    Josie Claire Stewart-Dancers Inc 

                                                                                         Reese Martin-AMPA 

 

 

TEAM HOLLYWOOD VIBE SCHOLARSHIP                  GRAND PRIZE SCHOLARSHIP 

Jadelynn Stell-North Alabama Dance Center          Nicole Betts-North Alabama Dance Center 

Camberlynn Schmidt-The Next Step 

 

 

JUNIORS: 

 

EXCELLENCE SCHOLARSHIP                                        HOLLYWOOD VIBE SCHOLARSHIP                                          

Amelia Ferguson-North Alabama Dance Center    Graisyn Clare-Dance Republic 

Annmarie Haughery-NS Dance Studio                     Izzy Wilson-Jills Studio of Dance 

Betsy Lawley-The Dance Co, Inc                               Maelyn Irons-North Alabama Dance Center 

Clara Cigelske-Fresh Coast Dance                             Reed Knight-Heidi Knight SOD 

Emma Taaffe-NS Dance Studio                                 Tessa Lanwer-Jills Studio of Dance  

Raegan Willett-AMPA                                                 Westyn Vandiver-Dancers Inc 

 

 

TEAM HOLLYWOOD VIBE SCHOLARSHIP                 GRAND SCHOLARSHIP 

Alex Perkins-Walley-Heidi Knight SOD                     Tegan Cook-Renner Dance Co 

Bailey Osborne-Jills Studio of Dance 

Bayleigh Bryant-Dancers Inc 

Clare Gibbons-Jills Studio of Dance 

Elena Schreiber-Jills Studio of Dance 

Madelyn Kimball-Jills Studio of Dance 



DANCER OF THE YEAR 

Autumn Traynor-Heidi Knight SOD 

 

 

 

INTERMEDIATE: 

 
EXCELLENCE SCHOLARSHIP                                           HOLLYWOOD VIBE SCHOLARSHIP 

Eliza Lybarger-Heidi Knight SOD                                   Campbell Brazzell-AMPA 

Elle Woodington-Jills Studio of Dance                        Gabby Maehew-Heidi Knight SOD 

Lori Byars-Jills Studio of Dance                                     Kayla Perry-Heidi Knight SOD 

Makenzie McGill-The Dance CO, Inc                           Tessa Grace Dollman-Jills Studio of Dance 

 

 

TEAM HOLLYWOOD VIBE SCHOLARSHIP                    GRAND SCHOLARSHIP 

Addison Murphy-Jill Studio of Dance                          Collier McLain-Jills Studio of Dance 

Chloe Castiller-Carolina Dance Center 

Eden Joy Craighead-The Dance Co, Inc 

Jorja Segraves-Imperium House of Dance 

Skye Rhoden-Imperium House of Dance 

 

 

DANCER OF THE YEAR 

Sophia Taff-The Dance Co, Inc 

Dillon Brizic-North Alabama Dance Center 

 

 

 

 

TEENS: 

 
EXCELLENCE SCHOLARSHIP                                          HOLLYWOOD VIBE SCHOLARSHIP 

Maura Berman-Jills Studio of Dance                          Lola Francis-Imperium House of Dance    

Sophia Ormstedt-North Alabama Dance Center      Maddie Laine Callaway-Jills Studio of Dance 

Taylor Wynstock-The Void Dance Complex              Peyton Joyner-AMPA 

Vivian Wiginton-Jills Studio of Dance                         Selina Nguyen-North Alabama Dance Center 



TEAM HOLLYWOOD VIBE SCHOLARSHIP                   GRAND SCHOLARSHIP 

Anna Elise Haley-Jills Studio of Dance                       Avery Core-Renner Dance Co 

Jadyn LaFayette-The Dance Co, Inc 

Jaicey Thomas-Renner Dance Co 

Kate Johnson-The Co, Inc 

Kendall Snodgrass-North Alabama Dance Center 

 

 

DANCER OF THE YEAR 

Carlton Kirk-NS Dance Studio 

Sebastian Hsu-Kwan-Bobbie’s School of PA 

 

 

 

 

 

SENIORS: 

 
EXCELLENCE SCHOLARSHIP                                            HOLLYWOOD VIBE SCHOLARSHIP 

Braylan Enscoe-Just Off Broadway                               Kari Erikson-Dancers Inc 

Kaedyn Griffin-Knox Dance Worx                                 Kristen Conrad-Imperium House of Dance 

Kennedy Snodgrass-North Alabama Dance Center   Madeline Deck-Juliana’s Academy of Dance 

 

 

TEAM HOLLYWOOD VIBE SCHOLARSHIP                     MILLENNIUM SCHOLARSHIP 

Garlynn Gillespie-AMPA                                                 Kelly Quinn-Juliana’s Academy of Dance 

Karley Burdick-Just Off Broadway 

Trey Smith-Dance Vision 

 

 

GRAND SCHOLARSHIP                                                     DANCER OF THE YEAR 

Brianna Castiller-Carolina Dance Center                     Emma Kate Schaaf-AMPA 

                                                                                            Isaac Poteete-The Dance Co, Inc 

 

 

 



SPECIALTY SCHOLARSHIPS (National Finals Scholarship) 
 

 
BALLET: 

Jade Polston-Dance Republic 

Savanna Monell-North Alabama Dance Center 

Alisabeth Davis-North Alabama Dance Center 

Katelyn Gilbert-Knox Dance Worx 

 

 

TAP: 

Falann Stone-AMPA 

Addison Campbell-NS Dance Studio 

Brindlee White-Dancers Inc 

Sarah Grace Speed-North Alabama Dance Center 

 

 

HIP HOP: 

Victoria Burwell-North Alabama Dance Center 

Braylee Pitts-Dancers Inc 

Bella Rogers-NS Dance Studio 

Natalie Adams-Dancers Inc 

 

 

CLASS: 

Emma Leurck-The Dance Co, Inc 

Emersyn Malone-Heidi Knight SOD 

Piper LaFont-AMPA 

Kharmyn Duncombe-Heidi Knight SOD 

Nailah Daniels-Carolina Dance Center 

Zanna Nance-Dancers Inc 

Rylee Ronna-AMPA 

Joanna Rogers-Dancers Inc 

Lauren Irons-North Alabama Dance Center 

Olivia Zator-Academy of Dance Arts 

Maria Laughlin-Heidi Knight SOD 

Alexis Olson-Dance Republic 

 

 

 



 

LA AGENCY FINALISTS: 
 

 

Bea Lipert-AMPA 

Piper LaFont-AMPA 

Reed Knight-Heidi Knight SOD 

Graisyn Clare-Dance Republic 

Jade Polston-Dance Republic 

Alex Perkins-Walley-Heidi Knight SOD 

Bayleigh Bryant-Dancers Inc 

Tegan Cook-Renner Dance Co 

Autumn Traynor-Heidi Knight SOD 

Nailah Daniels-Carolina Dance Center 

Campbell Brazzell-AMPA 

Kayla Perry-Heidi Knight SOD 

Jasmine Puryear-Heidi Knight SOD 

Gabby Maehew-Heidi Knight SOD 

Dillon Brizic-North Alabama Dance Center 

Chloe Castiller-Carolina Dance Center 

Skye Rhoden-Imperium House of Dance 

Eden Joy Craighead-The Dance Co, Inc 

Collier McLain-Jills Studio of Dance  

Sophia Taff-The Dance Co, Inc 

Valerie Hartman-Beauchamp-Knox Dance Worx 

Rylee Ronna-AMPA 

Madison Dixon-Imperium House of Dance 

Sebastian Hsu-Kwan-Bobbie’s School of PA 

Kendall Snodgrass-North Alabama Dance Center 

Taylor Wynstock-The Void Dance Complex 

Jaicey Thomas-Renner Dance Co 

Selina Nguyen-North Alabama Dance Center 

Avery Core-Renner Dance Co 

Carlton Kirk-NS Dance Studio 

Emma Kate Schaaf-AMPA 

Ella Weaver-Southern Sensations Dance Studio 

Cayla Peters-North Alabama Dance Center 

Kaedyn Griffin-Knox Dance Worx 

Kelly Quinn-Juliana’s Academy of Dance 

Hayden Clift-Southern Sensations Dance Studio 



Mikaley Maupin-Heidi Knight SOD 

Brianna Castiller-Carolina Dance Center 

Isaac Poteete-The Dance Co, Inc 

Kari Erikson-Dancers Inc 

Braylan Enscoe-Just Off Broadway 

Madison McLain-Jills Studio of Dance 

Kennady Snodgrass-North Alabama Dance Center 


